Kle{;n Descriptio

1. Power unit assembly
2 Coupling Connector
3. Pinfir Return Ro

4. ['eturn Red

5. Sping Washer '8

6. Upp= Han'e

7. Conne-tor Tube

8. Lower Hardle

9. Tor:'on Spring (Right)
10. Handle Socket Screw
11. Washer 10

12. Handle Socket

13. Wheel

14. Wheel Pintle

15 Supp rting Shaft

H%m Description

16, Nut M10x20

17. Bushing for support shaft

18. Wheel Stand

19, Connecting Rod

20. Nut for side handle
21. Side handle

22. Wall plate Assembly
23. Lock washer 16

24, Pin for connecting Rod
25 Connectng Rod pinte
26 Frontwheel

27 Saddle Shall

28, Saddle

29 Caddl: base

30 Lifting arm assembly

=
mmmmhmmmmj

::]%rn Description

31. Lifting arm assembly
32. Shaft for saddle base
33. Shaft for lifting amm

34, Bolt M10x25

35. Torsion Spring (left)
36. Shzft for xonnecting rod
37. Nut M10

38, Nut M12

39 Caster Assembly

40, Washer 16

41, Hex Nut M16

42, Hex Bolt M12x25

43 Shaft for handle socket
44, Hox bolt MBx20

15 Location block

46. Small Rolle

I R I L



